PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit        April 2024
PICCOLO
Wall Hanging Vanity Unit
Product Picture/Photo
Note:  Piccolo 500 Green with white worktop; Basin – Como in white; Tap – Ripley wall mounted tap in
black;  Walls – Kelmscott Green and White – Paint – Ultra Marine Ashes, Floor – Piazza Bone;

Piccolo Wall Hung Unit - 500 x 440 x 430mm
PIC500COLOUR
Piccolo WH Unit - 700 x 440 x 430mm
PIC700COLOUR
** Does not need a worktop
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit - 900 x 440 x 430mm
PIC900COLOUR
Piccolo Tall Unit - 350 x 380 x 1500mm
PICTALLCOLOUR
PICCOLO COLOURS:
WHITE GREY GREEN BLACK
PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit        April 2024
STEP 1:  CHOOSE YOUR UNIT SIZE & COLOUR:
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit - 500 x 440 x 430mm - PIC500COLOUR
Piccolo WH Unit - 700 x 440 x 430mm - PIC700COLOUR
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit - 900 x 440 x 430mm - PIC900COLOUR
PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit        April 2024
Piccolo Tall Unit - 350 x 380 x 1500mm - PICTALLCOLOUR
** Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
*** Fixing point dimensions are for guidance only/the positions of wall fixing must be checked when product is received.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Piccolo Wall Hung Unit        April 2024
STEP 2:  CHOOSE YOUR WORKTOP:
Cirus White
644mm - PICTOP644CWHT
1244mm - PICTOP1244CWHT
Stratus White
644mm - PICTOP644SWHITE
1244mm - PICTOP1244 SWHITE
Grey Terrazzo
644mm - PICTOP644GRYTERR
1244mm - PICTOP1244GRYTERR
Storm Grey
644mm - PICTOP644GRY
1244mm - PICTOP1244GRY
White Crystal
644mm - PICTOP644CRY
1244mm - PICTOP1244CRY
White Terrazzo
644mm - PICTOP644WHTTERR
1244mm - PICTOP1244 WHTTERR
** All worktops (apart from Oak) must be
cutdown to size - select 644 worktop for 500
unit and 1244 for 700 and 900 units **